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Challenge Avenirs – Plot Avenirs 

TAGOLSHEIM 
15 mai 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

Programme 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Début de la compétition à 14H00 

 
 

 

25 Papillon Dames (Séries 1/2) 
  1. 

2. WOLF Loane 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

3. BELGUELSSA Malek 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

4. RATELLI Leonie 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

  5. 

 
 

25 Papillon Dames (Séries 2/2) 

  1. 

2. SINGLETON Ophélie 2014 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

3. BELHAIT Sirine 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 23.73 

4. JESSEL Ambre 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 28.00 

5. PICCOLI Emma 2012 FRA SUNDGAU NATATION AT 

 

 
 

 
25 Papillon Messieurs (Série) 

  1. 

2. TORS Mael 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

3. PIVLJACOVIC Nemanja 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

4. FYNNAERT Eloi 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

5. FYNNAERT Hoel 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

 

 

 
 

 

50 Papillon Dames (Séries 1/3) 
  1. 

2. PAULI Izia 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

3. D'AMBROSIO Sonia 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

4. HENRY Anna 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

  5. 

 
 

50 Papillon Dames (Séries 2/3) 

1. LACHAUD-RATEL Violette 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

2. HEYER Rebecca 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

3. TRITSCH Alice 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

4. GUICHARDON Erine 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

5. RELANGE Pernelle 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

 

50 Papillon Dames (Séries 3/3) 

1. MARC Emilie 2012 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 1:09.08 

2. PARISOT Anaëlle 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 58.67 

3. FRITSCH Sarah 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 50.85 

4. WEGRICH Alexandra 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 58.14 

5. GUARDADO Cloé 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 1:07.91 
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50 Papillon Messieurs (Séries 1/3) 

  1. 

2. BRUNN Ewann 2011 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. PERI Arthur 2011 FRA SR COLMAR AT 

4. LOZAC'H Maxence 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS AT 

  5. 

 
 

50 Papillon Messieurs (Séries 2/3) 

1. PENIN Emilien 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

2. STIRNEMANN Oscar 2011 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. BEAUMONT Tom 2011 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

4. PATIN Eymeric 2011 FRA SR COLMAR AT 

5. WALCZAK Ethan 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

 

50 Papillon Messieurs (Séries 3/3) 

1. GAUSSENS Adam 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 1:00.83 

2. GUY Théo 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 51.36 

3. RIFFARD Louis 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 46.45 

4. SPANNAGEL Quentin 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 48.09 

5. GUSTAVE Baptiste 2012 

 
FRA THANN OLYMPIC N 51.44 

 
 

 
 

 

25 Brasse Dames (Séries 1/2) 

1. BELGUELSSA Malek 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

2. PICCOLI Emma 2012 FRA SUNDGAU NATATION AT 

3. WOLF Loane 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

4. DANGER Julia 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

5. BLIES Tessy-Rose 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

 

25 Brasse Dames (Séries 2/2) 

1. CROCHET Maëlou 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL 40.94 

2. JEDREZAK Nina 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N 36.14 

3. BAZIZ Léontine 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL 28.54 

4. JESSEL Ambre 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 30.00 

5. SINGLETON Ophélie 2014 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 39.36 

 

 
 

25 Brasse Messieurs (Séries 1/2) 

  1. 

2. HEUSSER Evan 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

3. BEAUMONT Arthur 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL 37.08 

4. DUPERCHE Gabrielle 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

  5. 

 

25 Brasse Messieurs (Séries 2/2) 

1. FYNNAERT Eloi 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 36.34 

2. FYNNAERT Hoel 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 32.84 

3. BRUNSPERGER Jules 2014 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N 29.30 

4. WILLME Paol 2014 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N 30.34 

5. TORS Mael 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 34.62 
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50 Brasse Dames (Séries 1/2) 

  1. 

2. RIEDOZ Leana 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

3. MARC Emilie 2012 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS AT 

4. LACHAUD-RATEL Violette 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

5. TRITSCH Alice 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

 
 

50 Brasse Dames (Séries 2/2) 

1. PAULI Izia 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

2. HEYER Rebecca 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 1:08.52 

3. FRITSCH Sarah 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 49.98 

4. GUARDADO Cloé 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 55.95 

5. D'AMBROSIO Sonia 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 1:13.92 

 

 
 

 
50 Brasse Messieurs (Séries 1/2) 

  1. 

2. PATIN Eymeric 2011 FRA SR COLMAR AT 

3. BRUNN Ewann 2011 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

4. GAUSSENS Adam 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS AT 

  5. 

 
 

50 Brasse Messieurs (Séries 2/2) 

1. PERI Arthur 2011 FRA SR COLMAR AT 

2. STIRNEMANN Oscar 2011 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. RIFFARD Louis 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 48.23 

4. GUY Théo 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 1:01.78 

5. WALCZAK Ethan 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

 

 
 

 
100 Nage Libre Dames (Séries 1/3) 

  1. 

2. SINGLETON Ophélie 2014 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

3. BINDER Irina 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

4. BELGUELSSA Malek 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

5. PICCOLI Emma 2012 FRA SUNDGAU NATATION AT 

 
 

100 Nage Libre Dames (Séries 2/3) 

1. WOLF Loane 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

2. BUSSONNAIS Lise 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. CROCHET Maëlou 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

4. BAZIZ Léontine 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

5. RATELLI Leonie 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

 

100 Nage Libre Dames (Séries 3/3) 

1. KARA Hilal 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

2. BLIES Tessy-Rose 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:52.94 

3. BELHAIT Sirine 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:35.81 

4. JESSEL Ambre 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 1:40.00 

5. DANGER Julia 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 2:03.44 

 

  



Page 4 / 6 

 

 

 
100 Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 1/3) 

  1. 

2. FIXARIS Matteo 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. SCHILDKNECHT Baptiste 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

4. FYNNAERT Eloi 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

  5. 

 

100 Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 2/3) 

  1. 

2. FYNNAERT Hoel 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

3. CROSARA Noé 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

4. DA COSTA MARQUES Tom 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

  5. 

100 Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 3/3) 

1. TORS Mael 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

2. PIVLJACOVIC Nemanja 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 2:00.91 

3. DUFOUR Noé 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N 1:47.87 

4. HEUSSER Evan 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:51.05 

5. BEAUMONT Arthur 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

 

 
 

 
100 4 Nages Dames (Séries 1/2) 

  1. 

2. PARISOT Anaëlle 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

3. LACHAUD-RATEL Violette 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

4. HENRY Anna 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

  5. 

 
 

100 4 Nages Dames (Séries 2/2) 

  1. 

2. GUICHARDON Erine 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

3. WEGRICH Alexandra 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 1:53.28 

4. MARC Emilie 2012 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 1:57.04 

5. RELANGE Pernelle 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

 
 

 

 
100 4 Nages Messieurs (Séries 1/2) 

  1. 

2. LOZAC'H Maxence 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS AT 

3. GAUSSENS Adam 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS AT 

4. BEAUMONT Tom 2011 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

  5. 

 
 

100 4 Nages Messieurs (Séries 2/2) 

  1. 

2. LAYADI Nael 2013 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:55.90 

3. PFLIEGER Nathan 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:30.38 

4. RIFFARD Louis 2011 FRA DAUPHINS DE ST-LOUIS 1:39.17 

5. PATIN Eymeric 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 2:01.06 
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50 Brasse-Nage Libre Dames (Séries 1/3) 
1. BUSSONNAIS Lise 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

2. WOLF Loane 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

3. RATELLI Leonie 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

4. BINDER Irina 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

5. KARA Hilal 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

 

50 Brasse-Nage Libre Dames (Séries 2/3) 

1. BELGUELSSA Malek 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

2. PICCOLI Emma 2012 FRA SUNDGAU NATATION AT 

3. SINGLETON Ophélie 2014 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 1:18.97 

4. CROCHET Maëlou 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL 1:34.55 

5. JEDREZAK Nina 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

 

50 Brasse-Nage Libre Dames (Séries 3/3) 

1. DANGER Julia 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:09.05 

2. JESSEL Ambre 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 1:00.00 

3. BELHAIT Sirine 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 54.05 

4. BLIES Tessy-Rose 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 56.62 

5. BAZIZ Léontine 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL 1:00.34 

 
 

 
50 Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 1/3) 

  1. 

2. CROSARA Noé 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. DUFOUR Noé 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

4. FIXARIS Matteo 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

5. DA COSTA MARQUES Tom 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

 
 

50 Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 2/3) 

1. WILLME Paol 2014 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

2. SCHILDKNECHT Baptiste 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. TORS Mael 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 1:17.76 

4. BRUNSPERGER Jules 2014 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

5. DUPERCHE Gabrielle 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

 

50 Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 3/3) 

1. BEAUMONT Arthur 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL 1:16.81 

2. FYNNAERT Hoel 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 1:07.40 

3. HEUSSER Evan 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 52.11 

4. PIVLJACOVIC Nemanja 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 53.94 

5. FYNNAERT Eloi 2013 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 1:15.43 
 

 

100 Brasse Dames (Série) 

  1. 

  2. 

3. GUICHARDON Erine 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 
4. RELANGE Pernelle 2013 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

  5. 
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100 Brasse Messieurs (Série) 

  1. 

  2. 

3. SPANNAGEL Quentin 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 1:53.38 
4. BEAUMONT Tom 2011 FRA C.N DU FLORIVAL AT 

  5. 

 

 
 

100 Papillon Dames (Série) 

  1. 

  2. 

  3. RIEDOZ Leana 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM  AT 

  4. 

  5. 

 

 
 

 
100 Papillon Messieurs (Série) 

  1. 

  2. 

3. PFLIEGER Nathan 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 1:38.36 
4. LAYADI Nael 2013 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

  5. 

 
 

 

 

200 Nage Libre Dames (Séries 1/2) 

1. PAULI Izia 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

2. HENRY Anna 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION AT 

3. TRITSCH Alice 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 4:25.66 

4. D'AMBROSIO Sonia 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

5. PARISOT Anaëlle 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

 

200 Nage Libre Dames (Séries 2/2) 

1. HEYER Rebecca 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 4:16.18 

2. WEGRICH Alexandra 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 4:10.54 

3. FRITSCH Sarah 2012 FRA KAYSERSBERG NATATION 3:20.61 

4. RIEDOZ Leana 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 3:47.47 

5. GUARDADO Cloé 2012 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM 4:14.80 

 
 

 
200 Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 1/2) 

  1. 

2. STIRNEMANN Oscar 2011 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

3. GUSTAVE Baptiste 2012 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

4. LAYADI Nael 2013 FRA MULHOUSE ON AT 

5. WALCZAK Ethan 2013 FRA S.N.T UNGERSHEIM AT 

 
 

200 Nage Libre Messieurs (Séries 2/2) 

1. PENIN Emilien 2013 FRA THANN OLYMPIC N AT 

2. GUY Théo 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 3:35.82 

3. PFLIEGER Nathan 2012 FRA MULHOUSE ON 2:48.60 

4. SPANNAGEL Quentin 2011 FRA SR COLMAR 3:13.90 

5. PERI Arthur 2011 FRA SR COLMAR AT 

 

Fin de la réunion 


